

BIFROST AUTO PTE LTD

REPAIR ESTIMATE

Not Authorised
L1 Sup &
Running After 1
Awaiting for Book Val

DATE: 1-Dec-22

MODEL: HYUNDAI I40

INSURANCE:

VEHICLE NO.: SHD 7119 E

DESCRIPTION		QTY	LIST PRICE	AMOUNT
BOOTLID	R ₁	1	\$ 2,174.90	\$2,174.90
BOOTLID RUBBER	Gr	1	\$ 96.50	\$96.50
BOOTLID HINGE (LH/RH)	R	2	\$ 284.60	\$569.20
BOOTLID LOCK UPPER	R ₁	1	\$ 114.90	\$114.90
BOOTLID LOCK LOWER	R	1	\$ 31.70	\$31.70
BOOTLID I40 EMBLEM (I40)	Mc	1	\$ 67.90	\$67.90
BOOTLID 'H' EMBLEM	Mc	1	\$ 63.10	\$63.10
BOOTLID CRDI PLATE	Mc	1	\$ 52.40	\$52.40
BOOTLID LAMP (LH/RH)	olsem	2	\$ 1,131.20	\$2,262.40
LICENSE LAMP (LH/RH)	slu	2	\$ 56.10	\$112.20
BOOTLID TRIMBOARD	slu	1	\$ 343.90	\$343.90
BOOTLID TRIMBOARD CLIPS (11 PCS)	Mc	1	\$ 11.00	\$11.00
BOOTLID LOWER GARNISH CHROME(I40)	slu	1	\$ 385.30	\$385.30
REAR BUMPER	R ₁	(1)	\$ 1,106.00	\$1,106.00
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LH/RH	D12	2	\$ 160.60	\$321.20
REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	CM	(1)	\$ 428.40	\$428.40
REAR BUMPER CLIP (10 pcs)	Mc	1	\$ 22.00	\$22.00
REAR BUMPER BRACKET	EM	1	\$ 35.60	\$35.60
REAR BUMPER SPONGE	CMA	1	\$ 119.50	\$119.50
REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER	slu	1	\$ 228.00	\$228.00
REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LAMP (I40)	slu	1	\$ 32.00	\$32.00
TAIL LAMP (LH/RH)	clscop	2	\$ 697.80	\$1,395.60
TAIL LAMP QUARTER PANEL (LH/RH)	clscop	2	\$ 453.00	\$906.00
REAR PANEL	R ₁	1	\$ 526.70	\$526.70
REAR PANEL LOWER	R ₁	1	\$ 495.50	\$495.50
REAR PANEL GARNISH	Mc	1	\$ 57.70	\$57.70
PANEL ASSY-REAR FLOOR SIDE (LH/RH)	R	2	\$ 180.20	\$360.40
SPARE TYRE HOLDER	slu	1	\$ 248.00	\$248.00
SPARE WHEEL LOCK NUT	slu	1	\$ 41.80	\$41.80

48.5
50.1m

553

SPARE TYRE PANEL	R	1	\$ 852.80	\$852.80	X
SPARE TYRE PANEL CUSHION	Ln	1	\$ 223.10	\$223.10	X
BONNET	Ry	(1)	\$2,508.80	\$2,508.80	✓
BONNET RUBBER (LH)	Ln	1	\$ 35.70	\$35.70	X
BONNET RUBBER (RH)	Ln	1	\$ 35.70	\$35.70	X
BONNET HINGE (LH/RH)	R	2	\$ 126.70	\$253.40	X
BONNET LOCK	R	1	\$ 142.40	\$142.40	X
BONNET ABSORBER (LH/RH)	Ln	2	\$ 61.60	\$123.20	X
BONNET INSULATOR	Ln	1	\$ 202.50	\$202.50	X
BONNET INSULATOR CLIP 10 PCS	nn	1	\$ 36.80	\$36.80	X
BONNET SEAL	Ln	1	\$ 31.90	\$31.90	X
BONNET CABLE	Ln	1	\$ 69.60	\$69.60	X
RADIATOR GRILLE H EMBLEM	Ln CM	1	\$ 129.50	\$129.50	—
RADIATOR GRILLE	CM	1	\$ 1,480.00	\$1,480.00	—
FRONT BUMPER COVER	CM	(1)	\$ 1,052.20	\$1,052.20	✓
FRONT BUMPER SPONGE	CM	1	\$ 379.20	\$379.20	✓
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	R	(1)	\$ 588.40	\$588.40	✓
Front Bumper Centre Grille	Ln	1	\$178.60	\$178.60	X
FRONT BUMPER GRILLE (LH/RH)	ols Ry	2	\$ 149.20	\$298.40	L+
FRONT BUMPER LIP	Ln	1	\$ 152.00	\$152.00	X
FRONT BUMPER BRACKET TOP (LH/RH)	R	2	\$ 44.80	\$89.60	X
FRONT BUMPER BRACKET (LH/RH)	R	2	\$ 49.20	\$98.40	^
FRONT BUMPER RETAINER MOUNTING LH/RH	ols Dist	2	\$ 76.20	\$152.40	L+
FRONT BUMPER GRILLE AIR DUCT (LH/RH)	Ln	2	\$ 126.20	\$252.40	X
WIPER CONTAINER ASSY RH	Ry	1	\$ 281.60	\$281.60	✓
HEADLAMP SUPPORT PANEL ASSY	CM	(1)	\$ 907.40	\$907.40	✓
HEADLAMP (LH/RH)	ols Ry	(2)	\$ 2,776.00	\$5,552.00	L+
HEADLAMP SUPPORT TOP COVER	Ln	1	\$ 222.60	\$222.60	X
RADIATOR	Ln	1	\$ 1,637.20	\$1,637.20	X
RADIATOR GUARD (LH/RH)	Ln	2	\$ 76.50	\$153.00	X
RADIATOR BRACKET (LH/RH)	Ln	2	\$ 13.00	\$26.00	X
RADIATOR FAN BLADE, COWLING, MOTOR ASSY	Ln	1	\$ 1,194.20	\$1,194.20	X
RADIATOR EXPANSION TANK	Ln	1	\$ 163.80	\$163.80	X
HORN UNIT (LH/RH)	Ln	2	\$ 73.80	\$147.60	X
FRONT FENDER (RH)	Ry	(1)	\$ 663.00	\$663.00	✓
FRONT FENDER APRON PANEL (RH)	R	1	\$ 637.00	\$637.00	X
FRONT FENDER SHIELD (RH)	CM	1	\$ 174.90	\$174.90	✓

AIRCON CONDENSER	Sn	1	\$ 947.80	\$947.80	X
WIPER CONTAINER	Sn	1	\$ 61.90	\$61.90	X
WIPER CONTAINER MOTOR	Sn	1	\$ 75.00	\$75.00	X
WIPER WASHER TANK HOSE	Sn	1	\$ 54.90	\$54.90	X
FRONT WHEEL RIM (RH)	Sn	1	\$ 650.60	\$650.60	X
FRONT WHEEL HUB CAP (RH)	CM 1	1	\$ 214.20	\$214.20	✓
KNUCKLE ARM (RH)	Sn Rf	1	\$ 1,104.00	\$1,104.00	+
FRONT WHEEL BEARING HUB (RH)	Sn Rf	1	\$ 863.80	\$863.80	+
FRONT SUSPENSION LOWER ARM (RH)	Sn Rf	1	\$ 595.90	\$595.90	+
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER ASSY (RH)	Sn Rf	1	\$ 684.40	\$684.40	+
FRONT SHOCK ABSORBER MOUNTING (RH)	Sn	1	\$ 217.60	\$217.60	X
STG TIE ROD (RH)	Sn	1	\$ 186.40	\$186.40	X
STG TIE END (RH)	Sn	1	\$ 125.20	\$125.20	X
STABILIZER BAR ASSY	Sn	1	\$ 463.70	\$463.70	X
STABILIZER BAR LINK (RH)	Sn	1	\$ 85.90	\$85.90	✓
FRONT DRIVE SHAFT (RH)	Rf	1	\$ 2,061.60	\$2,061.60	X
RACK & PINION ASSY	Rf	1	\$ 1,820.00	\$1,820.00	X
SUB TOTAL				\$43,950.00	
LESS 20%				\$8,790.00	
DISCOUNTED TOTAL				\$35,160.00	
BOOTLID COMFORT LOGO & TEL NO. STICKER	SN	1	\$ 30.00	\$30.00	✓
REAR NO. PLATE	Sn	1	\$ 25.00	\$25.00	X
REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Sn	1	\$ 135.70	\$135.70	✓
REAR BUMPER RUBBER MAT / I40 PLATE	Sn	1	\$ 50.00	\$50.00	✓
FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Sn	1	\$ 25.00	\$25.00	X
FRONT NO. PLATE TRIM COVER	Sn	1	\$ 30.00	\$30.00	X
FRONT TYRE (RH)	Sn	1	\$ 216.00	\$216.00	X
COOLANT	Sn	1	\$ 45.00	\$45.00	✓
SUB TOTAL				\$556.70	
Labour Charge					
Panel Beating		1	\$ 2,000.00	\$2,000.00	1200
Spray Painting Charge		1	\$ 1,800.00	\$1,800.00	1200
Wiring Charge		1	\$ 100.00	\$100.00	400

Tuff Kote	1	\$ 100.00	\$100.00	901
Towing Charge	1	\$ 80.00	\$80.00	501
Remove/Refix Reverse Sensor	1	\$ 120.00	\$120.00	501
Four Wheel Alignment	1	\$ 120.00	\$120.00	601
Remove/Refix Undercarriage (Frt)	1	\$ 400.00	\$400.00	2001
Remove/Refix Radiator	1	\$ 90.00	\$90.00	501
Remove/Refix Aircon & Refill Gas	1	\$ 130.00	\$130.00	1001
Diagnostic & Resetting To Erase Fault Code	1	\$ 550.00	\$550.00	?
TOTAL LABOUR			\$5,490.00	
ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$ 41,206.70	
This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurance company. Please send your book value request to: claims_ltr@bifrostauto.com				

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: